DATA SHEET
AC Direct CSP Series
P-1
1
20160817v1
AC Direct CSP SERIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TARGET APPLICATIONS

Part Number：
1 2 3 4 5 6
PART NUMBERING & ORDERING INFORMATION
2. CONNECTOR TYPE
CW – Wago connector 2060-451/998-404
1. PRODUCT SERIES
GLV74CA2A21
– Circular MCPCB dia.102mm
3. INPUT VOLTAGE
DA - IML low flicker solution for 120Vac
±10%
8. CCT
827 – CRI80   2700K ANSI
927 – CRI90   2700K ANSI
830 – CRI80  3000K ANSI
930 – CRI90  3000K ANSI
835 – CRI80  3500K ANSI
840 – CRI80  4000K ANSI
850 – CRI80   5000K ANSI
857 – CRI80   5700K ANSI
865 – CRI80   6500K ANSI
7
7. LED NUMBER
24– 24 LEDs
4. PRODUCT WATTAGE
10– 10W
6. LED TYPE
SE1 – LM102A LED, 1P
8
5. DIMMING
T – Triac dimming
9. COVER
P – Protective cover
9
10
20160817v1
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
Brands Model Dimmer Type Min Flux(%)
Cooper DAL06P Leading 0.98
Cooper TAL06P Leading 0.00
Cooper SAL06P Leading 0.40
Leviton IP106-1LZ Leading 2.16
Leviton 6602 Leading 0.00
Leviton 6633 Leading 0.00
Leviton 6681 Leading 0.00
Leviton 6683 Leading 0.00
Leviton 6672 Leading 2.18
Leviton 6674 Leading 2.63
Leviton 6631 Leading 0.00
LUTRON DV-600P-IV Leading 0.00
LUTRON AY-600P-IV Leading 0.00
LUTRON DV-600PR-WH Leading 0.00
LUTRON DV-600PR-LA Leading 0.00
LUTRON TG-600PR-LA Leading 0.50
LUTRON CTCL-153P Leading 0.00
LUTRON MACL-153MH-WH Leading 2.69
LUTRON DVELV-300P Trailing 3.14
11
20160817v1